
BED ROOM

3100X2950

BED ROOM

3125X3075

KITCHEN

3125X1500

TOILET

2200X1200

W.C.

1800X1000

DRG./DIN

2700X4650

LIFT

1750X1225

UP

D3

D3

D3

D3

D2

D1

1000 WIDE VER.

FLAT - A

D2

UP

(TENANTED)

15'-00" (4572 MM) WIDE R. K. CHATTERJEE ROAD

(BLACK TOP ROAD) AS PER S.O.R. 
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TREE  COVER

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

PLAN

LONG SECTION (SECTION C-C)

DN

D1

D1

UP

NAME OF OWNER(S)                                                             NAME of  L.B.S.
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15'-00" (4572MM) WIDE R. K. CHATTERJEE ROAD

(BLACK TOP ROAD) AS PER S.O.R. DATED - 17.07.2025
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